
Music Calendar 2018-2019 
Event Students Date Time Call Location 

TERM 1      
District Choir Registration Due Any choir member Tuesday, September 4 3:30 pm NA LHS 
District Orchestra Registration Due Any Strings Player Monday, September 17 Block 2 NA LHS 
Acappellooza – Men Concert Choir – Men Tuesday, September 18 8:15am-1:30pm 7:30am UMSL 
Acappellooza – Women Concert Choir – Women  Wednesday, September 19 8:15am-1:30pm 7:30am UMSL 
Future Freshman Day Concert Choir Friday, September 21 8:00am-12:00pm TBA LHS 
District Band Registration Due Any Winds or Percussion ??? ??? NA LHS 
Church Service at Trinity OF Concert Choir Sunday, September 30 8:00 am. 10:30 am 7:30 am Trinity 
District Orchestra Auditions Registered Strings Friday, October 5 Evening TBA Zumwalt East 
District Choir Auditions Registered Choir Members Saturday, October 13 TBA TBA DeSmet 
District Orchestra Rehearsal Selected Strings Tuesday, October 16 7:00 – 9:00 pm TBA Zumwalt East 
District Orchestra Rehearsal Selected Strings Tuesday, October 23 7:00 – 9:00 pm TBA Zumwalt East 
Fall Concert Everyone Sunday, October 28 3:00 pm 1:30 pm LHS 
District Band Auditions Registered Winds and Percuss Monday, October 29 5:30 – 9:30 pm TBA SLUH 
District Orchestra Rehearsal Selected Strings Tuesday, October 30 7:00 – 9:00 pm TBA Zumwalt East 
All State Auditions Selected Choir Members Thursday, November 1 6:00 pm 5:30 pm MICDS 
District Choir Rehearsal Selected Choir Members Thursday, November 1 7:00-9:30 pm 6:30 pm MICDS 
District Orchestra Rehearsal Selected Strings Saturday, November 3 5:00 – 6:30 pm 4:30 pm Zumwalt East 
District Orchestra Performance Selected Strings Saturday, November 3 7:15 pm 6:45 pm Zumwalt East 
LHS Auction Concert Choir Saturday, November 3 TBA TBA Convention Center 
Church Service at Immanuel SC Concert Choir Sunday, November 4 8:00 am 7:30 am Immanuel St. Char 
District Band Rehearsal Selected Winds and Percuss Tuesday, November 6 6:30-9:00 pm 6:00 pm Principia 
District Choir Rehearsal Selected Choir Members Thursday, November 8 7:00-9:30 pm  6:30 pm St. Joe’s Academy 
District Choir Rehearsal Selected Choir Members Saturday, November 10 8:15 am -3:30 pm 7:45 pm Principia 
District Choir Performance Selected Choir Members Saturday, November 10 4:00 pm 3:30 pm Principia 
Church Service at Zion Concert Choir Sunday, November 11 10:30 am 10:00 am Zion 
Grade School Tour Orchestra Tuesday, November 13 All Day 7:15 am Various 
District Band Rehearsal Selected Winds and Percuss Thursday, November 15 6:30-9:00 pm 6:00 pm Principia 
District Band Rehearsal Selected Winds and Percuss Saturday, November 17 8:30 am - 12:00 pm 8:00 am Principia 
District Band Performance Selected Winds and Percuss Sunday, November 18  TBA Principia 

All State Band/Strings Auditions Registered Strings 
District Band Members Saturday, December 1 TBA TBA Mizzou 

Church Service at Child of God Concert Choir Sunday, December 2 10:00 am 9:30 am Child of God 



Christmas Concert All Ensemble Members Sunday, December 16 3:00 pm 1:30 pm Immanuel 
Wentzville 

 
Event Students Date Time Call Location 

TERM 2      
Church Service at Messiah Concert Choir Sunday, January 13 11:00 am 10:30 am Messiah 
Church Service at Holy Cross Concert Choir Sunday, January 27 10:30 am 10:00 am Holy Cross 
Chapel for Lutheran Schools Week Concert Choir Friday, February 1 10:00 am TBA International Center 
Cabaret Concert ALL Friday February 9    

Set Up ASSIGNED  Noon   
Concert ALL  7:00pm 6:00pm LHS Gym 

Take Down ASSIGNED  After Concert   

Church Service at Chapel of Cross Concert Choir Sunday, February 24 8:00am 
10:45am 7:30 am Chapel of the Cross 

Church Service at Immanuel Wentz Concert Choir Sunday, March 3 9:30 am 9:00 am Immanuel Wentz 
MSHSAA State Choir Festival Concert Choir Tuesday, March 5 TBA TBA Zumwalt South 
MSHSAA District Solo & Ensemble All Registered Musicians Saturday, March 9 TBA TBA Zumwalt East 

Choir Tour Concert Choir Thursday, March 28 – 
Monday, April 1 TBA TBA TBA 

Grade School Tour Concert Choir Tuesday, April 16 All Day 7:15 am TBA 
MSHSAA State Solo Ensemble Musicians with I ratings from District Friday, April 26 TBA TBA Mizzou 
Church Service at Our Savior Concert Choir Sunday, April 28 11:00 am 10:30 am Our Savior 
Spring Concert All Musicians Sunday, May 5 7:00 pm 5:30 pm Zion 
Graduation All Musicians Sunday, May 26 3:00 pm  2:00 pm  LHS 
 
 
STILL TO BE SCHEDULED: 
Grade School Clinic – Everyone 
 
 


